28MARZ2 PRICE REPORT AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

16:15:26 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 28MAR22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR22
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF PFINISH : 4/3/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS ) Win Place
OFFICIAL -
18t 4 3.80 4.80
2nd 3 3.20
3rd 1
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/3 18.60 5.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1..00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/3/1 48.10 24 .05
superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.19 PAYS
4/3/1/2 136,40 13.64

Show

2.80
3.60
4.00

(US Dollars)

{US Dollaxrs}

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK |

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




28MAR22
16:41:52 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MARZ2

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/2

Superfecta
OFFXICIAL
6/5/3/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6

2.

$1.

s1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.00

00 PAYS
51.40

00 PAYS
68.70

00 PAYS
252.50

00 PAYS
51.20

28MAR22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

51.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

3.00
2.10

00 PAYS

25.70

50 PAYS
34 .35

10 PAYS
25.25

00 PAYS
25.60

{US

{us

{Us

{Us

Show

3.80
4.00
3.80

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOGCO2
PAGEH 1



28MAR22
17:13:59{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR22

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/4/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

6/5

82,

$1.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
26.20

00 PAYS
32.00

0 PAYS
119.80

.00 PAYS

10.20
53.00

2BMARZ22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

0.

S0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
13.10

50 PAYS
16.00

1¢ PAYS
11.98

0C PAYS
5.10
26,50

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
3.60
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 1



28MARZ22 PRICE REPORT
17:45:06 {BDT) REPORTING DATE: 28MAR22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR22
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (S Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 2 10.60 2.10
2nd 5 2.10
3rd 1
4th [
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/5 30.40 15.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/5/1 100.30 50.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $31.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
2/5/1/6 439.39 43,93

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/2 91.00

$1.

00 PAYS
45.50

(Us

{(us

(us

Show

3.690
2.49
5.20

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



2BMARZ22
18:13:07 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR22

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3rd 6

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/6/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

$2.

St

$3.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
14.09

00 PAYS
19.89

0 PAYS
Th.60

.00 PAYS

46.60

28MAR22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Docllars)

51

50,

$0.

51

Place

3.20
3.40

00 PAYS

7.00

50 PAYS
9.90

10 PAYS
7.76

00 PAYS
23.30

(us

(us

(os

(Us

Show

2.20
2.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGE# 2



28MAR22

PRICE REPORT
18:43:28 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR22

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/a/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/2

Win

i9.80

$2.00 PAYS
50.60

$1.00 PAYS
272.490

$1.00 PAYS
644 .89

$2.00 PAYS
51.60

28MAR22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

81.

Place

9.80
4.00

0 PAYS

25.30

50 PAYS
136.20

10 PAYS
64 .48

00 PAYS
25.80

(Us

(Us

{us

(us

Show

5.00
3.40
4.60

Dellars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dolliars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



Z8MAR22
19:17:24 {EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLTCO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 28MAR22

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/6

Trifeckta
CFFICIAL
2/6/1

superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/6/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/2

$2.

$i.

$1.

32

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.20

00 PAYS
149 .40

G0 PAYS
458,20

00 PAYS
821.20

.00 PAYS

1329.00

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

28MAR22

(US Dollars)
Place

6.80
3.60

51.00 PAYS

74,70

$0.50 PAYS
229.10

$0.10 PAYS
82.12

$1.00 PAYS
69.50

Show

4.60
2.60
2.60

{US8 Dollarsz)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs)

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1



28MAR22
19:45: 01 ({EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR22

RACE : 8

S0OURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RIUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd [

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
5/6/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

$2.

$1.

s1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

29.00

00 PAYS
315.20

00 PAYS
240.70

00 PAYS
752.00

00 PAYS
171.00

28MARZ2

AmMT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Doliars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

0C PAYS
157.60

50 PAYS
120.35

10 PAYS
75.20

00 PAYS
85.50

{(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

3.60
3.00
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGOO2
PAGEH# 1



